Robert C. Smith III Executive Director exdir@abfse.org

Michael G. Landon Asst. Executive Director mlandon@abfse.org

Trudy R. Ellmore Administrative Asst. trellmore@abfse.org

AMERICAN BOARD of FUNERAL SERVICE EDUCATION



992 Mantua Pike, Suite 108 Woodbury Heights NJ 08097 www.abfse.org (816) 233-3747 FAX (856) 579-7354 National Funeral Directors Association

National Funeral Directors and Morticians Association

Cremation Association of North America

Accredited Institutions

63rd Annual Conference of ABFSE

April 9-11, 2025 Kansas City, Missouri

Exhibitor Information

Please join us as an exhibitor at our 63rd ABFSE Annual Conference in Kansas City, MO.

Our goal is to expand the awareness of educators regarding products and services that can enhance the delivery of Funeral Service Education and the professional lives of their students.

Space has been allocated for twenty-five (25) tabletop exhibits. Each table will have Wi-Fi access + 2 chairs.

Exhibit date: Thursday, April 10, 2025

Exhibit hours: Thursday 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM (Set up will be available Wednesday 3 - 5 PM)

Coffee available until 9:30 AM.

A box lunch will be available to all exhibitors and attendees beginning at 12 noon.

Cost: \$350 per table space (includes 2 registrations. Additional available @ \$50/person)

Cut-off date: March 6 or when all tables are reserved.

Location: Crowne Plaza Kansas City Downtown

1301 Wyandotte Street; Kansas City, MO 64105

(guest rooms will be \$169.00 plus tax).

Hotel reservations can be made by calling 1-888-233-9527 (mention ABFSE) or use this link:

Booking Website: ABFSE - 2025 Annual Conference Group Booking Link

Ship packages to: Crowne Plaza Kansas City Downtown

Attention: Lauren McCollum 1301 Wyandotte Street Kansas City, MO 64105

List of Exhibitors will be provided to all participants. Directory of ABFSE schools is available on the ABFSE website.